nanglsznaunislauluidnindtudin winausams

fAUnUNRIUIRAUR 1 Uszahan wgAaniaw 2553

A0 [ |qeanndn Te-ana . AU FUNANTNINE v NUNAD a3 wndseiu | vin sea. Wn HRAURITN | WNAN £aATAUNY

A | awnsol e Gueln (a11) ALY ATaEN &1A 5% avnand Usziudamn | Online dinleyd

1 - |wa wnBaw foiansu Wmdiigsnig 115-0-10335-3 drfs 9,080.00 1,600.00 | 10,580.00 529.00 - - 10,051.00 - 10,051.00
2 | 1.00416 |w.a. uil Lanau WanslneunsRuuazaiyd 726-1-30270-8 fumaugu 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 2,000.00 9,115.00 - 9,115.00
3 - e und dougien  [Wineunnsduuanioyd 747-1-07572-4 | owuweziam 5,170.67 289.33 |  5460.00 |  273.00 - - 5,187.00 - 5,187.00
4 | 1.00055 [u.8.Az88 wRales WnAINN9INEAT 148-1-39811-3 | S@m-unswien aaesd | 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 3,183.00 7,932.00 - 7,932.00
5 | 1.00643 |w1e NNNan sanled 1NATINN9INEAT 148-1-05240-3 | S@m-uAswien paesd | 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 2,000.00 9,115.00 - 9,115.00
6 | 100157 |w.a. W3 naafla TnTMSNERAT 148-1-40278-1 | {@n-uAswen Arewd | 1108000 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 500.00 | 10,615.00 - 10,615.00
7 | 1.00282 |u.4.4m1 Anin Emiddieeiuletnauazunn | 148-1-42154-9 | NAR-uAIIEN ARB | 1108000 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 1,000.00 | 10,115.00 - 10,115.00
8 | 1.00280 |uns ufityA? f99UAT ‘i fdmsziulauneawazuay | 148-1-39818-0 | NAR-uATwEn ARBd | 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 1,000.00 | 10,115.00 - 10,115.00
9 | 1.00603 |19 gn1ns LRt Wmihfidiessiuleunauazuny | 039-1-56541-9 SRIUENINMHT 11,080.00 620.00 |  11,700.00 585.00 - 1,000.00 |  10,115.00 - 10,115.00
10 | 1_00417 |une BaLee NBIAN Wnidnaunsinems 726-1-34980-1 s 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 1,500.00 9,615.00 - 9,615.00
11 | 1.00713 |w.a.nilan NAETNYT Wmdhissuumeniiomed 039-1-93681-6 ANHUENINEAT 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 1,000.00 |  10,115.00 - 10,115.00
12 - e giadn Renazes W wihiiszuureniomed 619-0-00676-0 gitanil 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - - 11,115.00 - 11,115.00
13 | 100051 |wa. aiggoay  eanduni  [Wuwdfiszuuneniiames 118-1-58314-4 e 11,080.00 620.00 |  11,700.00 585.00 - 4,997.75 6,117.25 - 6,117.25
14 - .. fiugm agilizidly (Wi fiszuuneniiames 264-1-12356-8 thnue 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - - 11,115.00 - 11,115.00
15 - 1.4, 4ARIN Besdened | Wmifissuusenfaumnef 146-0-01205-4 i 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - - 11,115.00 - 11,115.00
16 | 1.00669 |u1e Inenns NuA Wmdhissuumeniiomed 128-1-59658-2 Trauz 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 500.00 | 10,615.00 - 10,615.00
17 - |wa et wanas Wmdhilssuumeniiomed 086-1-36980-7 diumFatnan 11,080.00 620.00 [ 11,700.00 585.00 - - 11,115.00 - 11,115.00
18 - WA 19T UINTART Wmdhilssuumeniiomed 039-1-93683-2 anuEninsAs 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - - 11,115.00 - 11,115.00
19 - |uaafunns s dniiszunnenfiomes 116-1-93027-2 fohfs 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 |  585.00 - - 11,115.00 - 11,115.00
20 | 100607 [u.4.8nq giense@ns | Wwihiissuneenfiumes 039-1-78766-7 auennEAz 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 500.00 | 10,615.00 - 10,615.00
21 - |lwuvian WIMHG Wmdhilssuumeniiomed 039-0-04205-6 anauEninens 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - - 11,115.00 - 11,115.00
22 - |lwesdR AAdes dnfamsinens 094-1-07457-9 Uszanaiia 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 |  585.00 - - 11,115.00 - 11,115.00
23 | 1.00566 |ung anea Tuua 1NATINI9INEAT 106-0-00613-8 dauwm 11,080.00 620.00 [ 11,700.00 585.00 - 1,000.00 10,115.00 - 10,115.00
24 - e anda Yoy TnTMaNERg 148-1-42195-6 | §@R-uAsen Arew | 1108000 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - - 11,115.00 - 11,115.00
25 | 1.00398 |une na@ENG TUNW TnTIMaNERT 148-1-33454-9 | {@R-unswen Arewd | 1108000 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 3,038.75 8,076.25 - 8,076.25
26 | 1.00472 |w1e Hamd H1QAT TnTIMSNERT 039-1-81301-3 auenNERAT 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 500.00 | 10,615.00 - 10,615.00
27 | 1.00054 |w.a. 3uaimi  u9mquna WmdiBwnsauiiall 148-1-53309-6 | {@R-uAsen ARew | 1108000 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 1,000.00 | 10,115.00 - 10,115.00
28 | 100545 [w.4. lnsml AN Wit sty 212-0-00393-9 fan 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 3423.75 7,691.25 - 7,691.25
29 - UAFNUIIT 1AT0Y4 WmdiBwnsauiall 133-0-15215-8 wihmazany 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - - 11,115.00 - 11,115.00
30 | 1.00450 |u.g. EuNS Ueyga WmdhiBwnsauiall 111-0-32230-5 amff 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 1,500.00 9,615.00 - 9,615.00
31 - WA 299040 wangassns  [IWwtiiidEnsadialy 039-1-86916-7 auennEAz 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - - 11,115.00 - 11,115.00
32 | 1.00544 |u.@.8uNNN Tnadan BTt sty 118-0-04623-4 g1anes 11,080.00 620.00 [ 11,700.00 585.00 - 2,000.00 9,115.00 - 9,115.00
33 - |uansnsal idng it Enseuiall 116-1-87993-5 fohfs 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 |  585.00 - - 11,115.00 - 11,115.00
34 | 1.00602 |w.&.a73%mi fouymeng | mdhidwnsawioll 121-1-43207-6 uaiaves 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 500.00 | 10,615.00 - 10,615.00
35 | 1.00418 |w.4.Inans Junsunad iRt Adinsanwialy 726-1-21834-0 fumauan 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 1,500.00 9,615.00 - 9,615.00
36 | 1.00420 |u.@..N191 anini Bttty 148-0-00664-5 | S@A-uAswen paesd | 11,080.00 620.00 [ 11,700.00 585.00 - 1,000.00 10,115.00 - 10,115.00
37 | 1.00053 |una lade agladn B fdmsziultuneuazuay | 148-0-00665-3 | NAR-uATwEN ARB4 | 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 6,932.75 4,182.25 - 4,182.25
38 | 1.00281 [u.4. @A" nugeies i iaiasziuliuneuazunng | 148-0-03835-0 | S@n-uaswen aaesd | 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 1,000.00 | 10,115.00 - 10,115.00
39 | 100543 |u.4.1n175u Twsaan Wi idemziuleunauwazuny | 039-1-79380-2 ATNUBNINEAT 11,080.00 620.00 [ 11,700.00 585.00 - 4,013.75 7,101.25 - 7,101.25
40 u.a.0ve auflsrhng  [Wudhidiesfuleunauazuny | 039-0-06547-1 anaueninga 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - - 11,115.00 - 11,115.00
41 | 100698 [w.a. dszuen  ARgnIwmWA [wdhidemsiulauneuazuny | 111-0-10608-4 ams 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 1,000.00 | 10,115.00 - 10,115.00
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A0 [ |qeanndn Te-ana . AU AUIANTNIIINE v NUNAD a3 wndseiu | vin sea. Wn HRAURITN | WNAN £aATAUNY
A | awnsol e Gueln (a11) ALY ATaEN &1A 5% avnand Usziudamn | Online dinleyd
42 - WA, B9AN Aad{u Wi Adeszfulauneuazuny | 128-1-53663-6 Taauz 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - - 11,115.00 - 11,115.00
43 | 100451 |ua. sudssw  DsasdnsAnuws |idwdihddinsviulaunauasunu | 747-1-10552-6 ouuNIzYiuE 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 4,858.00 6,257.00 - 6,257.00
44 - UNAINDY T Emiddieeiuletnauazunn | 148-1-42852-7 | NAR-uAIWIEN ARBS | 1108000 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - - 11,115.00 - 11,115.00
45 | 1.00419 |[W9mAnEN Aanaat Wi idemziuleunawazuny | 726-1-30410-7 Aumauan 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 3,133.25 7,981.75 - 7,981.75
46 41993n30] wiuA Wt Ades sl unauasuEY | 212-0-00308-4 fhan 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - - 11,115.00 - 11,115.00
47 | 100249 |w.a.qnel aaadah Wit sty 039-1-80845-1 ATNUBNINEAT 11,080.00 620.00 [ 11,700.00 585.00 - 1,500.00 9,615.00 - 9,615.00
48 | 100712 |wagannssal  fein mrifitnsausialy 467-0-07986-7 | isefia {dn 10,750.00 950.00 | 11,700.00 |  585.00 1,000.00 | 10,115.00 - 10,115.00
49 - waNIneI  adan dmihiaemsiileineauazung | 488-0-09779-9 |  deeurduladuaud 10,430.00 1,270.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - - 11,115.00 - 11,115.00
50 | 1.00362 |welnyadl URam Wi firunsauialy 039-0-02440-6 anuuaninenA? 11,080.00 620.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 4,099.75 7,015.25 - 7,015.25
51 | 100705 |u.a.@sviui anded dninenenani 148-0-23171-1|  tiaunaes 4 S s 10,120.00 1,500.00 | 11,620.00 581.00 - 1,000.00 | 10,039.00 - 10,039.00
52 | 1.00548 |u.g.dusun Renluny Wntihdiszuieumeniames 726-0-11537-8 fumaugu 10,120.00 1,500.00 | 11,620.00 581.00 - 1,500.00 9,539.00 - 9,539.00
53 WA WA flagz infansinens 467-0-20267-7 |  Wowesmia fidn 10,120.00 1,500.00 | 11,620.00 | 581.00 - - 11,039.00 - 11,039.00
54 | 1.00714 |u.g.lndu 2Uunga LATHNT 974-0-00261-7 | dowiiniisdnaces 6 10,120.00 1,500.00 | 11,620.00 581.00 - 1,000.00 | 10,039.00 - 10,039.00
55 w.a3819ae Feu dnATINsinERg 118-0-16438-5 ganas 10,120.00 1,500.00 | 11,620.00 581.00 - - 11,039.00 - 11,039.00
56 U.4.64987 onaau AN TNNTINEAT 101-0-20537-4 2gaen 10,120.00 1,500.00 | 11,620.00 581.00 - - 11,039.00 - 11,039.00
57 | 1_00549 |u1gtam N8IA1 WUNATINNTINL6T 148-1-42666-4 | BA-uATWIENARES 4 10,120.00 1,500.00 | 11,620.00 581.00 - 1,500.00 9,539.00 - 9,539.00
58 U.A.WAE AR TnTMsnERg 128-0-28068-9 Trauz 10,120.00 1,500.00 | 11,620.00 581.00 - - 11,039.00 - 11,039.00
59 4.4.03046(3 Wauwasy  [dndginisinems 128-0-28069-7 Trauz 10,120.00 1,500.00 | 11,620.00 581.00 - - 11,039.00 - 11,039.00
60 wa.alang {nuguay  [Indgnnsiness 128-0-32066-4 Tsauz 9,820.00 1,500.00 | 11,320.00 566.00 - - 10,754.00 - 10,754.00
61 | 1.00697 |w.a.1imn0 78Uy WNATINIINTAT 752-0-05668-6 walfladaav)3 9,820.00 1,500.00 | 11,320.00 566.00 - 500.00 | 10,254.00 - 10,254.00
62 | 100676 |wa.gardad  Huymes TnTMsNERT 133-0-16981-6 wihmazany 9,820.00 1,500.00 | 11,320.00 566.00 - 500.00 | 10.254.00 - 10,254.00
63 UNEANA AUBTI Aun.1Msuialy 039-0-26605-1 wnaledu 39 9,820.00 1,500.00 | 11,320.00 566.00 - - 10,754.00 - 10,754.00
64 WeBins nuamIl Eamsainweng 039-0-20247-9 wnaleBu 39 9,820.00 1,500.00 [ 11,320.00 566.00 - - 10,754.00 - 10,754.00
65 | 100622 |uneieniy lARULAY Wt g 039-0-20253-3 wnaleBu 39 9,820.00 1,500.00 | 11,320.00 566.00 - 4,425.25 6,328.75 - 6,328.75
66 wastynnems  aung dniTmanemg 116-0-25392-7 Aaitfi 9,820.00 1,500.00 | 11,320.00 566.00 - - 10,754.00 - 10,754.00
67 | 1.00769 |u.@.2976040 1A UNATINNTINL6T 106-0-25972-9 daum 10,750.00 950.00 | 11,700.00 585.00 - 1,600.00 9,515.00 - 9,515.00
68 | 1.00734 |unedgimi unie ifins 697-0-06540-5 | teusdumaiifatnitndva) | g 530,00 1,500.00 | 11,030.00 | 552,00 - 500000 |  5478.00 - 5,478.00
69 | 1.00735 |w.a.gp Fnetlel dragnsRuuastiyd 974-0-05057-3 | teniiniivdnnaes 6 9,530.00 1,500.00 | 11,030.00 552.00 - 1,000.00 9,478.00 - 9,478.00
70 UETIATRA Frqnd undrmsRuuasiinyd 128-0-34423-7 Toauz 9,530.00 1,500.00 | 11,030.00 552.00 - - 10,478.00 - 10,478.00
71 UNAINT Tlygie  [IndtnnsRuuasiingd 725-0-08208-6 gnas 9,530.00 1,500.00 [ 11,030.00 552.00 - - 10,478.00 - 10,478.00
599 753,800.67 63,479.33 | 817,280.00 | 40,866.00 - 80,206.00 | 696,208.00 - 696,208.00
UNELUG.... fiui 3 ANUNR Lﬁ'auzﬁm TALENTAIAADA 45 U (1 6.A.-31 A.A.= 31 Fu) Tuklou W.2.53 TaueEn 14 u (11,080/30*14=54170.67)+(620/30*14=289.33) 194 5,460*5%=273 LM

Y ,
6 (1hv) Wi tuan] ATAIAY A1BANANNTITNNT AIUATUR 1 W.e. 53
0,71 339 1 m.A. 53 (lAeusa1An / Anidn)




